SLC TWIN RT2
On-line double-conversion tower/rack UPS from 4 kVA to 10 kVA with PF=1
Applications: Guaranteed operability for IT
environments
Numerous environments can be protected by Salicru’s SLC TWIN
RT2 series UPSs, such as virtualised or non-virtualised server
systems, voice and data networks, ERP systems, CRM solutions,
document management, etc., all of whose operability depends on the

models with extra charger).
6.	 Input circuit breaker.
7.	 Parallel port.
8.	 Current distribution port.
9.	 Digital input/output.
Connections
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
NO. OF OUTPUT
SOCKETS
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
KIT SLC-4000-TWIN RT2 698RQ000002 4000 / 4000 Terminals + PDU 688 × 438 × 176 63
KIT SLC-5000-TWIN RT2 698RQ000003 5000 / 5000 Terminals + PDU 688 × 438 × 176 63
KIT SLC-6000-TWIN RT2 698RQ000004 6000 / 6000 Terminals + PDU 688 × 438 × 176 63
KIT SLC-8000-TWIN RT2 698RQ000005 8000 / 8000 Terminals + PDU 688 × 438 × 176 74
KIT SLC-10000-TWIN RT2 698RQ000006 10000 / 10000 Terminals + PDU 688 × 438 × 176 74
Dimensions and weights for devices with standard backup
AVDA. DE LA SERRA 100 · 08460 PALAUTORDERA · SPAIN · FAX +34 93 848 11 51 · salicru@salicru.com
+34 938 482 400   WWW.SALICRU.COM